IGRBWS-8M: 8 Piece
Metric Gear Wrench Set
Cementex Products,  Inc.  |  650 Jacksonvi l le Road |  PO Box 1428 |  Burl ington, NJ 08016
609.387.1040 |  Fax 609.386.8885 |  cs@cementexusa.com
The Safety Tool Specialists
IGBRWS-8M ComponentsIGBRWS-8M Components
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription
IGW-10M 10MM Gear Wrench
IGW-11M 11MM Gear Wrench
IGW-12M 12MM Gear Wrench
IGW-14M 14MM Gear Wrench
IGW-16M 16MM Gear Wrench
IGW-18M 18MM Gear Wrench
IGW-19M 19MM Gear Wrench
IGW-20M 20MM Gear Wrench
ST-WP8 Wrench Roll Pouch: 8 Piece
 MADE IN THE USA ° WITH DO
M
ESTIC